
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(23.A02 SE AM 2 To North - Inc Southside)

       03/25/2025

TRIP ID 23.A02 SE AM 2 To North - Inc Southside     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart  Prigge's Bus (W/Educational Assistant Sheboygan 6:37 AM  

 2662 Georgia Ave (Apt Driveway) Sheboygan 6:44 AM  

 1533 New Jersey Ave Sheboygan 6:45 AM  

 1802 Elm Ave Sheboygan 6:46 AM  

 3214 S 11th St Sheboygan 6:52 AM  

 803 Leland Ave Sheboygan 7:04 AM  

 1120 Broadway Sheboygan 7:09 AM  

 1021 Clara Ave Sheboygan 7:12 AM  

 1541 S 8th St Sheboygan 7:14 AM  

 716 Georgia Ave Sheboygan 7:16 AM  

 1004 Erie Ave Sheboygan 7:21 AM  

 2220 N 15th St Sheboygan 7:30 AM  

 North HS Sp Ed PU/DO Sheboygan 7:35 AM  

 North High School (N 10th St lot)(023) Sheboygan 7:35 AM  
         
 


